

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No :-	2nd	and	Final	bill	
Name of work :-	CMDR Bhagar path				
	Harigan Tola to Bhagar Kurni				
	Tola				
Agency :-	Sri Panikar Kumar				
Apf No :-	SBD 24/2023-24				
Date of start -	13.01.24				
Date of completion :-	12.01.25				
Actual date of completion -	11.06.24				
Abstract of cost					
/					
① P/A and fixing working					
(A)	bench mark - - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/g				
2 Nos @	₹ 4824.48/each				₹ 9648.96
(B)	reference pillar - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/g				
4 Nos @	₹ 2243.23/each				₹ 8972.92
② clearing and grubbing					
	road land - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/g				
0.70 H.A @	₹ 75573.34/HA				₹ 52901.34
③ Box cutting - excavation of					
	road way cutting				
	Qty vide TMB P/g				
58.50 m ³ @	103.96/m ³				₹ 6081.70

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
(4) Const ⁿ of reinforced concrete under the <u>approach</u> <u>slab</u> along <u>side</u> <u>of</u> <u>road</u> 2.5 m wide @ $\frac{1}{2}$ 1.5 m / m ² @ 2.5 m - m.					
(5) Const ⁿ of reinforced concrete under material <u>from</u> <u>bottom</u> pile					
Qty vide TMB P/10 134 m ³ @ $\frac{1}{2}$ 260.98/m ³ - $\frac{1}{2}$ 342796.00					
(6) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P/10 755 m ³ @ $\frac{1}{2}$ 264.42/m ³ - $\frac{1}{2}$ 199237.00					
(7) Ramp - Qty vide TMB P/10 210.94 m ³ @ $\frac{1}{2}$ 264.42/m ³ - $\frac{1}{2}$ 55776.00					
(7) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading 1 Material					
Qty vide TMB P/10 169.13 m ³ @ $\frac{1}{2}$ 3769.96/m ³ - $\frac{1}{2}$ 637613.00					
(8) P/V laying spreading and compacting WBM Gr - 3					
Qty vide TMB P/10 288.16 m ³ @ $\frac{1}{2}$ 5587.20/m ³ - $\frac{1}{2}$ 1610203.00					
(9) Const ⁿ of un reinforced C.C. Pavement					
Qty vide TMB P/11 614.76 m ³ @ $\frac{1}{2}$ 9415.68/m ³ - $\frac{1}{2}$ 5788383.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/v and fixing Rec M.S. grade in K.M 200 M Stone					
(11) ordinary K.M Qty vide TMB P/11 3 Nos @ ₹ 2990.25/each					₹ 8970 = 00
(11) 200 M Stone Qty vide TMB P/11 4 Nos @ ₹ 833.69/m ³					₹ 3334 = 00
(11) P/v and fixing M.M.B.S.Y Loge board Qty vide TMB P/11 4 Nos @ ₹ 11679/each					₹ 46716 = 00
(12) P/v and fixing Traffic Sign					
(A) 600 mm Triangular Qty vide TMB P/12 20 Nos @ ₹ 4340 = 10/each					₹ 86809 = 00
(B) 600 mm circular Qty vide TMB P/12 10 Nos @ ₹ 5781.73/each					₹ 57817 = 00
(C) 600 x 450 mm octagon octagon rectangular Qty vide TMB P/12 4 Nos @ ₹ 5634.16/each					₹ 22536 = 00
(D) 900 mm side octagon Qty vide TMB P/12 4 Nos @ ₹ 10197 = 42/each					₹ 40789 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/v and laying wood marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty wide TMB P/12					
201 M ² @ ₹ 892.95/M ²					179483=00
(14) P/v and lagging R.C.C					
300 mm Sai					
Qty wide TMB P/13					
20 M @ ₹ 1023.65/M					20473=00
(15) P/v in excavation in found ⁿ					
Qty wide TMB P/15					
246.40 M ³ @ ₹ 398.62/M ³					98228=00
(16) Sand filling in found ⁿ					
Qty wide TMB P/15					
30.8 M ³ @ ₹ 575.24/M ³					17717=00
(17) P/v Pcc Mis in found ⁿ					
Qty wide TMB P/15					
30.8 M ³ @ ₹ 7285.31/M ³					224388=00
(18) P/v Pcc work masonry in C.Mis					
Qty wide TMB P/15					
77.0 M ³ @ ₹ 7285.31/M ³					560969=00
(19) Plastering work (M(1:4))					
Qty wide TMB P/15					
644 M ² @ ₹ 225.50/M ²					145222=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Cement Punning 1.5mm ply wide TMBP/L6 $644 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 70.24/\text{m}^2 - ₹ 45235=00$					
(21) P/V RCC M ₂₀ (1:2:4) in drain cover - - ply wide TMBP/L6 $23.10 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 8312.65/\text{m}^2 = ₹ 192022=9$					
(22) S.F and Placing HYSD bar ply wide TMBP/L6 $2.076 \text{ MT} @ ₹ 81716.09/\text{MT} - ₹ 169643=00$					
(23) Hand shouldering with brick soling - - ply wide TMBP/L6 $467.5 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 541.29/\text{m}^2 = ₹ 253053=00$					
					₹ 10887603=00
Add 18% GST + 1% LC					₹ 2068645=00
Add Signiorage Fee					₹ 162001=00
					₹ 13118249=00
less 23.70% for below					(₹ 3109025=00)
					₹ 10009224=00
less Previous Payment					₹ 8452175=00
					<u>₹ 1557049=00</u>
MTC // E. 24 IT.					